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MORIS CUP Jahodná 2016 (SVK) - 20-22/05/2016 - 20.5.-22.5. 2016
Slovak Hill Climb Championship

RACE OFFICIAL
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Length: 4750m Date/Time: 21.05.2016 19:25:52hrs

1 NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS 1 HEAT 1 I HEAT 2:1 Total I avg.km/h
Diff.R 22 1CVRČ~KVeroslav 1SVK L Racing s.r.o. ŠKODA Fabia S2000 1 E1 +2000 2:02.400 12:02.874 '14:05.2741 139,43

2. 21 DROTAR Igor 1SVK Drotár Autosport ŠKODA Fabia DRTi 1 E1 +2000 2:03.981 12:05.967 4:09.9481 +4.674

R 51 ONDREJ Tomáš I SVK XIQIO Racing ŠKODA Fabia WRC 1 1 A +2000 2:08.252 12:09.304 4:17.556 +12.282
4. 80 JUREŇA Peter SVK Wine time racing MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX 1 1 N +2000 2:11.37512:11.566 I 4:22.941 +17.667
5. 29 ŽiAK Michal 1SVK 1Žiak Michal 1MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo VIII .1 1 E1 +2000 2:12.16912:12.5481 4:24.7171 +19.443

~

55 MAJER?ÁK Vlastimil SVK I L Racing s.r.o. FORD Fiesta R5 1 1 A +2000 2:12.387 2:12.5441
4:24.931 +19.657

7. 24 MILOŇ Ján ŠKODA Fabia WRC

I
1 E1 +2000 2:13.844 2:11.625 ! 4:25.469 +20.195SVK Jantar Team s.r.o.

8. 45 KUKUČKA Tomáš SVK 1KL Racing Team ŠKODA Fabia R5 1 A +2000 2:13.230 2:12.590 i 4:25.820 +20.546
9. 47 ŠUTLÁK Miroslav SVK Miroslav Šutlák 1ŠKODA Fabia S2000 1 A -2000 2:20.913 2:19.090 i 4:40.003 +34.729

10. 32 AMBRÚZ Peter SVK Slovak National HC Team VAUXHALL Vectra ST 1 E1 -2000 2:20.074 2:20.170 ; 4:40.244 +34.970
11. 58 ŠPAVELKO Marek SVK L Racing s.r.o. MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX 1 A +2000 2:22.066 2:20.856. 4:42.9221 +37.648
12. 52 UPTÁKJán SVK L Racing s.r.o. MINI John Cooper WRC 1 A +2000 12:22.867 2:21.186 4:44.053 +38.779
13. 71 BAFFY Alexander SVK Energy Oil Motorsport PEUGEOT 206 Xs 1 A -1600 12:23.686 2:22.378 ; 4:46.064 +40.790
14. 86 POVAŽAN Peter SVK Wine time racing MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX 1 N +2000 2:23.930 2:24.158 l 4:48.088 +42.814
15. 60 ČAMBÁUK Bohumir SVK Strong Racing Team HONDA Civic Type-R EP3 1 A -2000 2:26.595 2:25.743 il 4:52.338 +47.064
16. 61 HUDÝ Vladimír SVK Strong Racing Team HONDA Civic 1 A -2000 12:26.015 2:26.738 i 4:52.753 +47.479
17. 62 PODMAJERSKÝ Vladimír SVK Vladimir Podmajerský 1PEUGEOT 206 RC 1 A -2000 12:28.629 2:27.895 ! 4:56.524 +51.250

f* 93 1TOKOU Štefan 1SVK Kesko Racing 1SEAT Leon TOl 1 N -2000 12:31.091 2:29.858 I 5:00.949 1 +55.675
19. 92 1FUSKO František 1SVK Kesko Racing SEAT Leon TOl 1 N -2000 2:32.592 2:31.227 5:03.8191 +58.545

[20.- 41 1KOLENO Miloš I SVK Koleno Motoršport ŠKODA 130 LR 1 E1 -1600 2:32.18612:33.218 5:05.404 +1:00.130F%. 99 1STRAKA Milan SVK I L Racing s.r.o. FORD Escort 1 N -2000 2:35.14612:33.432 5:08.578 +1:03.304
22. 42 1SLOBODA Anton 1SVK Anton Sloboda 1ŠKODA Fabia 1 E1 -1400 2:36.446 12:34.321 , 5:10.7671 +1:05.493r--n 72 1PAVLíK Denis 1SVK L Racing s.r.o. I ŠKODA Fabia

I
1 A -1400 2:37.20612:35.876 5:13.082 +1:07.808

F* 89 MOLNÁR Jozef 1SVK MIPA racing FORD Fiesta ST150 1 N -2000 2:37.404 2:36.818 I 5:14.222 +1:08.948
25. 59 DEME Jozef 1SVK Jozef Deme MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo VI I 1 A +2000 2:39.355 2:38.979 ~5:18.334 +1:13.060

~ 94 ITALPAŠ Ján I SVK Ján Talpaš RENAULT Clio 1 N -2000 2:47.321 2:49.350 ~5:36.6711 +1:31.397

~ 90 IKACVI.NSKÝ Peter SVK Slovak National HC Team RENAULT Clio 1 N -2000 3:03.104 3:50.326 \6:53.430 I +2:48.156
28. ~I MATUSKA Martin 1SVK 1Martin Matuška MATU~F1.26 2 D/E2 -1000 13:22.82614:37.028 : 7:59.8541 +3:54.580

11331 ŠKARPíŠEK Sergej ISVK 1Slovak National HC Team OPEL/Calibra 16V I 1 E1 -2000 I 3:01.206 1 DNS 1 DNS 1. .I~I BALKO Peter 1SVK 1CRT service MIT~UBISHI Lancer Evo 1 N +2000 1 DNF 1 DNS :1 DNS

1 Entrants: 30
.. II. a----1Starters: 28 Classifieid: 28 ---- DNS: Did Not Start DFN: Did Not Finish EXCL: Excl

ll' l~ I J~~('
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MORIS CUP Jahodná 2016 (SVK) - 20-22/05/2016 - 20.5.-22.5.2016
Slovak Hill Climb Championship
Classification for each Category

MSR - Juniori
RACE OFFICIAL
I~r~a~izer: Auto Klub Kosice Length: 4750m Date/Time: 21.05.2016 19:27:17hrs

I POS NR DRIVER I NAT I COMPETITOR .1 VEHICLE 'l CAT GROUP CLASS I HEAT 1 I HEAT 2 . Total I avg.km/h
Diff.

1 1. 72 PAVLíK Denis SVK I L Racing s.r.o. I ŠKODA Fabia I 1 A -1400 12:37.206 12:35.876 I 5:13.0821 109,23

Entrants: 1 Star!ers: 1 Classifield: 1 /' DNS: Did Not Star! DFN: Did Not Finish EXCL: Excluded 1

~~

~~">.;\......--'
Stewardl~/ IClerk of the Course Timekeeper Chairman of the Stew Steward í;"' It l

ŠiMKO Ľubomír (SVK) DZURIŠ Miroslav (SVK) KOČERGIN Boris FIEJDASZ MarJi.Q..~)',- BÁNOCI VI ifnir r~K) !
( -, I I f

~ lJ
19,·1
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MORIS CUP Jahodná 2016 (SVK) - 20-22/05/2016 - 20.5.-22.5. 2016
Slovak Hill Climb Cup

Classification for each Class

SKP - Class NP1
RACE OFFICIAL
!Organizer:AutoKlubKosice Length:4750m Date/Time:21.05.201619:26:41hrs

lpOS NR DRIVER I NAT I COMPETITOR I VEHICLE I CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TotaI avg.km/h
Oiff.

j1": 616 ALBERTY Ján SVK - 1SUZUKI Swift 130 GTI 1 NP1 -1400 2:41.369 2:43.481 5:24.850 105,27
j2." 617 ČAMBÁL Branislav I SVK I HBRT - Medialife I ŠKODA Fábia I NP1 -1400 2:44.643 2:45.18815:29.831 +4.981
j3. 611 1TOTH Mário I ŠKODA 110L I NP1 -1400 2:46.822 2:46.492 15:33.314 +8.464SVK -

[ Entrants:3 Starters:3 Classifield:3 DNS:DidNotStart DFN:Did NotFinish EXCL:Excludedl

SKP - Class NP2
RACE OFFICIAL.... _- 0 _____

Organizer:AutoKlubKosice Length:4750m Date/Time:21.05.201619:26:41hrs

POS NR I DRIVER I NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE I CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 HEAT 2 I Total avg.km/h
I Oill.

1. 640 1PURŠ Patrik 1SVK HONDA Civic NP2 -1600 2:23.662 2:23.500 I 4:47.162 119,9
2. 629 1GALLOViČ Mário SVK oils4cars rally team PEUGEOT 106 Xsi NP2 -1600 2:35.429 2:33.085 il 5:08.514 +21.352
3. 639 1TAMÁŠ Norbert SVK I L Racing s.r.o. VAZ 2101 NP2 -1600 12:34.924 2:34.800 j5:09.724 1 +22.562
4. 628 1PECUCH Roland VAZ 2107 NP2 -1600 12:35.60312:36.341 ,15:11.9441 +24.782SVK
5. 630 1KUBACKA Štefan SVK - HONDA Civic NP2 -1600 12:42.046 2:42.682! 5:24.728 +37.566

I Entrants:5 Starters:5 Classifield:5 DNS:DidNotStart DFN:DidNotFinish

SKP - Class NP3
RACE OFFICIAL-.. _- -

19r9anizer~AutoKlubKosice._ Length:4750m . Date/Time:21.05.201619:26:41hrs

IPOS ~I DRIVER INAT ICOMPETITOR IVEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS I HEAT 1 IHEAT 21 Total I avgk~i~

j1": 660 t KRIVÁK Stanislav 1SVK J - 1PEUGEOT 306 NP3 -2000 12:21.91812:21.52414:43.4421 120,65
~I DUBOCZI Jaroslav 1SVK l· 1SEAT Leon Supercopa 1 NP3 ·2000 1','3.2141',23.5831446.7971 +3.355

3. 659 1JAJCAY Pabol SVK 1 1NISSAN Sunny 1 NP3 -2000 2:24.114 2:23.356 l4:47.470 I +4.028
4.1 656 ! FOLOI Marek SVK 1- 1SEAT Leon 1 NP3 -2000 2:22.042 2:25.443 114:47.485I +4043

ITl 672 J PALKO Miroslav SVK 1MR Autosport r.t. 1RENAULT Clio I NP3 -2000 2:25.429 2:24.693,14:50.1221 +6.680
L6.1_~~_!ÁN~ZOS Karol ______ JSVK 1..02~ racing ______________ L~IAT~nto HGT __ _______ _ _ ___ _NP}__~~_~~12_~3~:.~3~2.8~'!..[~~~5·~, •.~L_+~1:807

r:



17.í6551ELIÁŠ Ľubomír JsVKI- 1SEAT Ibiza Cupra I NP3 -2000 12:34.887 12:34.507 !15:09.3941 +25.9521
I Entrants: 7 Starters: 7 Classifield: 7 DNS: Did Not Start DFN: Did Not Finish EXCL: Excluded 1

I I I li" I ::::::=== .•••• I

/1,[, 2~('
11, O()

.-:

Clerk of the Course
ŠiMKO Ľubomír (SVK)

Timekeeper
DZURIŠ Miroslav (SVK)
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MORIS CUP Jahodná 2016 (SVK) - 20-22/05/2016 - 20.5.-22.5. 2016
Slovak Hill Climb Cup

RACE OFFICIAL_ ••• - oo __

Organizer: Auto Klub Kosice Length: 4750m Date/Time: 21.05.201619:25:22hrs

lpOS NR I DRIVER 1NAT I COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS I HEAT 1 1HEAT 21 Total 1
avg.km/h

Diff.

~6601 KR'VÁK Stan;,' av 1SVK 1- PEUGEOT 306 NP3 -2000 12:21.918 2:21.524j4:43.442 120,65
2. 671 DUBOCZI Jaroslav 1 SVK 1- SEAT Leon Supercopa NP3 -2000 2:23.214 2:23.58314:46.797 +3.355
3. 640 PURŠ Patrik SVK 1 HONDA Civic NP2 -1600 2:23.662 2:23.50014:47.1621 +3.720
4. 659 1JAJCAY Pabol 1SVKI 1NISSAN Sunny NP3 -2000 2:24.114 2:23.356 4:47.470 1 +4.028

15.1 656 1FOLDI Marek IsVK I- I SEAT Leon 1 NP3 -2000 12:22.04212:25.443 4:47.4851 +4.043

~6721 P~LKO Miroslav SVK 1MR Autosport r.t. RENAULT Clio

1

NP3 -2000 12:25.429 2:24.69314:50.122 +6.680
7. 669 TANCZOS Karol SVK KATAN racing FIAT Punto HGT NP3 -2000 2:32.395 2:32.854 5:05.249 +21.807

F+ 629 GALLOViČ Mário SVK oils4cars rally team PEUGEOT 106 Xsi

1

NP2 -1600 2:35.429 2:33.085 5:08.514 +25.072
9. 655 1ELIÁŠ Ľubomir SVK - SEAT Ibiza Cupra NP3 -2000 12:34.887 2:34.507 5:09.394 +25.952

10. 639 TAMÁŠ Norbert SVK I L Racing s.r.o. VAZ 2101 NP2 -1600 12:34.924 2:34.800 5:09.724 +26.282
11. 628 PECUCH Roland VAZ 2107 NP2 -1600 12:35.603 2:36.341 5:11.944 +28.502SVK
12. 630 KUBACKA Štefan SVK 1- HONDA Civic NP2 -1600 12:42.046 2:42.682 5:24.728 +41.286
13. 616 ALBERTY Ján SUZUKI Swift 130 GTI NP1 -1400 12:41.369 2:43.481 5:24.850 +41.408SVK -
14. 617 ' ČAMBÁL Branislav SVK 1 HBRT - Medialife ŠKODA.-Fábia NP1 -1400 2:44.643 2:45.188 5:29.831 +46.389
15. 611 TOTH Mário ŠKOqA 110L NP1 -1400 2:46.82212:46.492 i 5:33.314 +49.872SVK -

! Enlrants: 15 Starters: 15 Classifield: 15 I DNS: Did Not Start DFN: Did Not Finish EXCL: Excluded '0' .•.;..•...•....

l~ ..··~C sl~~~/Clerk of the Course Timekeeper Chairman of the ards
I .

Steward ,
ŠiMKO Ľubomír (SVK) DZURIŠ Miroslav (SVK) KOČERGIN Bc . (SVK) ./" FIEJDASZ r:;,Jci~(PjÚ, B . .CI vläcillíí'írfsVKr

~ ŕ eJ 'l i

1qJ~



8. ROČNíK

MORIS CUP Jahodná 2016 (SVK) - 20-22/05/2016 - 20.5.-22.5.2016
Slovak Historic Hill Climb Championship

Classification for each Category

MSR HA - Category HK3
RACE OFFICIAL
lOrganizer: Auto Klub Kosice Length: 4750m Date/Time: 21.05.2016 19:27:01hrs

I POS F-I DRIVER INAT COMPETITOR IVEHICLE ICAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 IHEAT 21 Total I avg.km/h
Dif!.

1.' 103 1TYKAL Petr I CZE SK Industrietechnik Czech Nat. T. , F-EASTER MTX 1-03 , 5 E2 -1600 2:23.451 12:23.99914:47.450 I 118,97, 2.' 101 1ČILlAK Miroslav SVK Slovak National HC Team , METALEX MTX 1-06 , 5 E4 -1600 12:43.168 I 2:39.742 j 5:22.910 I +35.460

l Entrants: 2 Starters: 2 Classifield: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DFN: Did Not Finish EXCL: Excluded l

MSR HA - Category HK1
RACE OFFICIAL--

Organizer: Auto Klub Kosice Length: 4750m Date/Time: 21.05.2016 19:27:01hrs

POS NR IDRIVER NAT COMPETITOR I VEHICLE . CAT GROUP CLASS I HEAT 1 HEAT 2 . Total ~.kmlh
Dif!.

1. 115 ANDRIŠEKOVÁ Gabriela SVK Andrišeková Gabriela ŠKODA 130 RS 3 C1 -1300 12:38.477 2:34.770 5:13.2471 109,17

2. 116 ORAVEC František SVK ARCADIA Racing Team ŠKODA 130 RS : 3 C1 -1300 12:37.052 2:37.060 i 5:14.112 ~865

3. 112 ONDREJKA Ján 1SVK Ján Ondrejka ŠKODA 200 RS :1 HK1 -2000 I 2:48.869 2:43.702 i 5:32.571 I +19.324

Entrants: 3 Starters: 3 Classifield: 3 I l.. _DA1S: Did Not Start DFN: Did Not Finish EXCL: I
.-

Clerk of the Course Timekeeper Chairman of t Stewards ~~~~b~szMar~r:~··--")
Steward ~~

ŠiMKO Ľubomír (SVK) DZURIŠ Miroslav (SVK) KOČERGI~ oris (SVK) /' BÁNOCI V imír (S 't

IV / / l ( /

f-l Jr /1 r r 1\ t
~
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MORIS CUP Jahodná 2016 (SVK) - 20-22/05/2016 - 20.5.-22.5.2016

Slovak Regularity Historic Hill Climb Trophy
RACE OFFICIAL
Organizer: Auto Klub Kosice Length: 4750m DatefTime: 21.05.2016 19:26:05hrs

~INRI DRIVER 1 NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE 1 CAT GROUP CLASS 1 HEAT 1 1 HEAT 21 Teta I 1
avg.km/h

Dif!.

1. I 900 I MATUŠKA Ľudevít 1 SVK - FIAT CC Zero 1 HP 13:42.776 13:45.30417:28.080 I 76,32

Entrants: 1 Starters: 1 Classifield: 1 / A DNS: Did Not Start DFN: Did Not Finish EXCL: Excluded 1
: I ~

Clerk of the Course Timekeeper Cha~man of the stew~1 /' ~ il 1/ l ~/~Steward " :;'6f:) Steward
ŠiMKO Ľubomír (SVK) DZURIŠ Miroslav (SVK) KOCERGIN Boris K) FIEJpASZ M~rcíri ():i '), BÁNOC ladi~'

\ f . / i i,

\{f,
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MORIS CUP Jahodná 2016 (SVK) - 20-22/05/2016 - 20.5.-22.5.2016
Slovak Historic Hill Climb Championship

RACE OFFICIAL
IOrganizer: Auto Klub Kosice Length: 4750m Date/Time: 21.05.2016 19:25:37hrs

1POS ~I DRIVER I NAT COMPETITOR I VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 I HEAT 21 Total avg.km/h
Diff.

~ 103 I TYKAL Petr 1CZE SK Industrietechnik Czech Nat. T. 1F-EASTER MTX 1-03 2 HK3 -2000 2:23.451 2:23.99914:47.450 118,97

12. 115 IANDRIŠEKOVÁ Gabriela 1SVK Andrišeková Gabriela ŠKODA 130 RS 1 HK1 -1300 2:38.477 2:34.770 15:13.2471 +25.797H: 116 I ORAVEC František ISVK ARCADIA Racing Team ŠKODA 130 RS 1 HK1 -1300 2:37.052 2:37.060 15:14.112 +26.662

4. ~I ČILlAK Miroslav 1SVK ISlovak National HC Team METALEX MTX 1-06 2 HK3 -2000 2:43.168 2:39.74215:22.910 +35.460

5. 112 I ONDREJKA Ján 1SVK I Ján Ondrejka 1ŠKODA 200 RS 1 HK1 -2000 12:48.86912:43.702 15:32.571 +45.121

1 Entrants: 5 Starters: 5 Classifield: 5 A DNS: Did Not Start DFN: Did Not Finish EXCL: Excluded,

I --t'~-r
St~war~~/'/Clerk of the Course TimekeeE'er Chairman of the Slewards Steward '. LI ú~~ŠiMKO Ľubomír (SVK) DZURIS Miroslav (SVK) KOČERGIN Boris (SV FIEJDASZ M BANO ladi"

/ t /'

~
/'

I

7~(f ~

"JOli
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MORIS CUP Jahodná 2016 (SVK) - 20-22/05/2016 - 20.5.-22.5.2016
Slovak Hill Climb Championship

Classification for each Category

MSR - Category 1
RACE.. ---

Organizer: Auto Klub Kosice Length: 4750m Date/Time: 21.05.2016 19:27:52hrs

POSfNR DRIVER I NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE I CAT GROUP CLASS HEAT 1 I HEAT 2 Total avg.km/h
Diff.

-~ - ŠKODA Fabia S2000 139,431. 22 CVRC~K Veroslav SVK L Racing s.r.o. 3 E1 -6500 2:02.400 2:02.874 4:05.274R 21 DROlARlgo. SVK Drotár Autosport ŠKODA Fabia DRTi 3 E1 -6500 2:03.981 2:05.967 4:09.948 +4.674
3. ~ ONDREJ Tomáš SVK XIQIO Racing ŠKODA Fabia WRC 1 A +2000 2:08.25212:09.304 4:17.556 +12.282

4. rao- JUREŇA Peter SVK Wine time racing 1MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX 1 N +2000 2:11.37512:11.56614:22.941 1 +17.667
l5.f291 ŽiAK Michal SVK Žiak Michal 1MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo VIII 1 1 E1 +2000 12:12.16912:12.54814:24.7171 +19.443

6. 55 MAJER?ÁK Vlastimil SVK 1L Racing s.r.o. FORD Fiesta R5 1 A +2000 2:12.387 2:12.54414:24.931 +19.657
7. 24 MILOŇ Ján SVK Jantar Team s.r.o. ŠKODA Fabia WRC 3 E1 -6500 2:13.844 2:11.625 4:25.469 +20.195
8. 45 KUKUČKA Tomáš SVK KL Racing Team ŠKODA Fabia R5 1 S20 +2000 2:13.230 2:12.590 ' 4:25.820 +20.546
9. 47 1ŠUTLÁK Miroslav SVK Miroslav Šutlák ŠKODA Fabia S2000 1 S20 -2000 2:20.913 2:19.090 4:40.003 +34.729

10. 32 AMBRÚZ Peter SVK Slovak National HC Team VAUXHALL Vectra ST 3 E1 -6500 2:20.074 2:20.170 4:40.244 +34.970
11. 58 ŠPAVELKO Marek SVK L Racing s.r.o. MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX 1 1 A +2000 2:22.066 2:20.856 . 4:42.922 +37.648
12. 52 LIPTÁK Ján SVK 1L Racing s.r.o. MINI John Cooper WRC 1 1 A +2000 2:22.867 2:21.186 i 4:44.053 +38.779
13. 71 BAFFY Alexander SVK Energy Oil Motorsport PEUGEOT 206 Xs 1 1 A -2000 2:23.686 2:22.378 ! 4:46.064 +40.790
14. 86 POVAŽAN Peter SVK Wine time racing MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX 1 N +2000 12:23.930 2:24.158! 4:48.088 +42.814,
15. 60 ČAMBÁLlK Bohumír SVK Strong Racing Team HONDA Civic Type-R EP3 1 A -2000 12:26.595 2:25.743 114:52.338 +47.064

.~~ HUDÝ Vladimír SVK 1Strong Racing Team HONDA Civic 1 A -2000 12:26.01512:26.738 i 4:52.753 +47.479

.~ 62. 1PODMAJERSKÝ Vladimír . SVK lVladimír Podmajerský PEUGEOT 206 RC 1 1 A -2000 12:28.62912:27.895 . 4:56.524 +51.250

~~I TOKO LI Štefan I SVK 1Kesko Racing SEAT Leon TDI 1 1 N -2000 2:31.091 2:29.858 15:00.949 1 +55.675
19. ~I FUSKO František SVK 1Kesko Racing SEAT Leon TDI 1 1 N -2000 2:32.592 2:31.22715:03.819 +58.545

l'2o.f41-1 KOLENO Miloš 1SVK Koleno Motoršport I ŠKODA 130 LR 3 E1 -6500 12:32.18612:33.21815:05.404 +1:00.130
~~ STRAKA Milan 1SVK L Racing s.r.o. 1 N -2000 12:35.14612:33.432' 5:08.578 +1:03.304FORD Escort

~~ SLO~ODA Anton 1SVK 1Anton Sloboda 1ŠKODA Fabia 1 E1 -1400 2:36.446 2:34.321 15:10.7671 +1:05.493
23. 72 1PAVLlK Denis 1SVK L Racing s.r.o. ŠKODA Fabia 1 A -1400 2:37.206 2:35.87615:13.0821 +1:07.808

124.fS9 MOLNÁR Jozef 1SVK 1MIPA racing FORD Fiesta ST150 1 N -2000 2:37.404 2:36.81815:14.2221 +1:08.948Fil 59 DEMEJozef ISVK Jozef Derne MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo VI 1 A +2000 12:39.35512:38.979 j 5:18.3341 +1:13.060
26. ~I TALPAŠ Ján SVK 1Ján Talpaš RENAULT Clio 1 N -2000 12:47.321 2:49.350 5:36.671 1 +1:31.397
27.1001 KACVINSKÝ Peter 1SVKI Slovak National HC Team 1RENAULT Clio 1 1 N -2000 3:03.104 3:50.326 6:53.430 1 +2:48.156

i~1 ŠKARPíŠEK Sergej 1SVK 1Slovak National HC Team OPEL Calibra 16V

I
3 E1 -6500 3:01.206 ~l DNS 1

iJ83"1 BALKO Peter 1SVK 1CRT service MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo 1 _N +2000 1 DNF DNS l. DNS r--
--- - - -

OFFICIAL

#/
/



[ Entrants: 29 Starters: 27 Classifieid: 27 DNS: Did Not Start DFN: Did Not Finish EXCL: Excluded l

MSR - Category 2
RACE OFFICIAL

VEHICLE

MATU~KA F1.26

ICAT GROUP CLASS

1 2 D/E2 -1000

Date/Time: 21.05.2016 19:27:52hrs

HEAT 11 HEAT2. Total 1 aVgk~i~

3:22.826 14:37.028 ' 7:59.854 I 71,27

[Organizer: Auto Klub Kosice

pOsrNR~D-R-IV-E-R------'1 NAT COMPETITOR

------iT11 MATUŠKA Martin SVK Martin Matuška

Length: 4750m

Entrants: 1 Starters: 1 Classifield: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DFN: Did Not Finish EXCL: Excluded

l<2lerkof the Course
.SIMKO Ľubomír (SVK)

Timekeeper
DZURIS Miroslav (SVK)
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Steward ,.' '"
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